TRANSANATOLIA RALLY RAID 2015

- OVERALL AFTER DAY 5
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N 8 | Rally |Gerrard Farres Guell Himoinsa Team KTM 450 ESP | 02:26:58 | 03:53:31 | 02:43:08 | 01:37:27 | 02:54:45 13:35:49

2 2 1 Rally |Helder Rodrigues 'Yamaha Racing Yamalube Team Yamaha YZ 450F PRT | 02:29:06 04:01:19 02:47:29 01:42:50 02:54:25 13:55:09 00:19:20 00:19:20
33 6 | Rally |Alessandro Botturi Yamaha Racing Yamalube Team | Yamaha WR 450 F A | 02:21:06 | 04:01:15 | 02:44:23 | 01:45:14 | 02:52:54 00:14:00 13:58:52 | 00:23:03 | 00:03:43
5 4 & | Rally |Paolo Ceci Crossparts KTM 450 Rally ITA | 02:25:40 | 04:05:33 | 02:47:38 | 01:46:40 | 02:56:05 14:01:36 | 00:25:47 | 00:02:44
415 2 | Rally |Laia Sanz KTM Factory Rally Team KTM  Rally ESP | 02:30:25 | 04:12:24 | 02:52:20 | 01:44:29 | 02:5%:15 14:16:53 00:41:04 00:15:17
] s 3 | Rally |Olivier Pain Nomade Racing KTM 450 EXC FRA [ 02:41:04 | 04:09:17 | 02:48:11 | 01:39:04 | 02:59:51 14:1%:27 00:41:38 | 00:00:34
1| 7| 15 | Rally |Vanni Cominotto CF Racing Husqvama/Evasioni Ry - Husqvama 450 ITA | 02:57:44 | 04:03:57 | 02:50:39 | 0%:45:28 | 02:56:17 14:34:05 | 00:58:16 00:16:38
6 8 17 Rally |Pedro Bianchi Prata Team Bianchi Prata - Honda Honda CRF450R PRT | 02:44:03 04:19:54 03:00:56 01:41:30 03:05:27 14:51:50 01:16:01 00:1%:45
12| 9 | 10 | Rally |Mirke Pavan NSM Racing Team Beta RR450 ITA | 02:56:09 | 04:19:08 | 02:59:52 | 01:51:24 | 03:02:08 00:04:00 15:12:41 01:36:52 00:20:51
4| 10| 29 | Rally |Loic Minaudier Nomade Racing KTM 450 Rally FRA [ 03:02:17 | 04:27:10 | 03:13:19 | 01:48:54 | 03:04:50 00:04:00 15:40:30 | 02:04:41 | 00:2%:49
9| M 19 | Rally |Umit Salkim GlobeScout Rally KTM 450 EXC TUR | 02:50:44 04:31:36 03:08:10 01:56:17 03:15:18 00:02:00 00:01:00 00:20:00 16:05:05 02:29:16 00:24:35
8 | 12| 23 | Rally |Arturo Casanova PKL Rally Racing Akfer PKL Rally ESP [ 03:00:32 | 04:44:12 | 03:13:48 | 02:0%:57 | 03:14:58 16:21:2% | 02:45:38 00:16:22
10| 13| 12 | Rally |Francesco Tarricone ABC Rally Action Team Beta 450 RR ITA | 03:18:55 | 04:41:36 | 03:09:32 | 02:08:14 | 03:17:39 16:35:56 | 03:00:07 | 00:14:29
7| 14| 9 | Rally [Serkan Ozdemir Spormoto KTM KTM 450 EXC TUR | 03:06:55 | 04:42:4% | 03:22:00 | 01:59:50 | 03:18:33 00:14:00 00:01:00 16:45:05 03:09:16 00:09:09
15| 15 | 16 | Rally |Alberto Bertoldi Crossparts Husqvama FE 450 IE ITA | 02:57:30 04:48:12 03:12:00 02:00:56 03:15:49 00:20:00 00:10:00 00:10:00 16:54:27 03:18:38 00:09:22
16| 16| 28 | Rally |Xavier Moreau Nomade Racing KTM 450 RALLY REPLICA | FRA | 03:03:35 | 05:00:20 | 03:21:59 | 02:08:20 | 03:24:42 00:22:00 1#:20:56 | 03:45:07 | 00:26:29
17| 17| 14 | Rally |Chinaglia Massimo ABC Rally Action Team Suzuki DRZ 400 E mA | 03:16:55 | 04:53:08 | 03:09:32 | 02:24:13 | 03:1%:22 00:09:00 00:01:00 00:10:00 17:21:10 03:45:21 00:00:14
17| 18 21 | Rally |Francesco Catanese Team Motociclismo FuSt/ AQ Ra Honda AQ Africa Twin Legend Ff ITA | 03:24:36 | 04:57%:03 03:23:41 | 02:04:29 | 03:26:06 00:11:00 1#:26:55 03:51:06 00:05:45
17| 19 | 34 | Rally |Paolo Bellini KTM 350 EXC ITA | 03:11:22 05:1%:26 03:35:51 02:13:56 03:34:58 00:04:00 1%:5%:33 04:21:44 00:30:38
17| 20 | 2% | Rally |Erik Klomp Novodoor KTM 450 EXC ND [ 03:21:40 | 05:36:28 | 03:35:56 | 02:09:53 | 03:28:02 00:08:00 18:19:59 04:44:10 | 00:22:26
17| 21 26 | Rally |Ermano D. Innocenti Husqvama 450 TE ITA | 03:2%:27 05:27:28 03:2%:22 02:23:36 03:32:19 00:10:00 18:28:12 04:52:23 00:08:13
17| 2| 20 | Rally |Seleuk Bektas Spormoto KTM KTM 500 EXC TUR | 03:20:20 | 05:23:11 | 03:34:05 | 02:31:37 | 03:29:16 00:10:00 18:28:29 | 04:52:40 | 00:00:17
17| 2| 24 | Rally |Valdimiro Brezzi Valdiline KTM 530 A | 03:2%:03 | 05:30:27 | 03:25:32 | 02:34:44 | 03:39:31 00:01:00 18:38:17 05:02:28 | 00:09:48
17| 24| 18 | Rally [Thomas de Bois Yoshimoto KTM 450 ND | 03:16:49 | 05:23:07 | 03:42:38 | 02:36:42 | 03:43:59 18:43:15 05:07:26 00:04:58
17| 25| 32 | Rally |Marco Ambrosi NSM Racing Team Beta RR4004T ITA | 03:20:49 | 05:34:03 | 03:38:57 | 02:38:54 | 03:42:02 00:01:00 18:55:45 05:19:56 00:12:30
17| 26 | 38 Ugo Stancari Beta RR480 A | 03:39:24 | 05:35:49 | 03:39:54 | 02:3%:39 | 03:46:16 00:01:00 19:20:02 | 05:44:13 00:24:17
17| 27| 36 | Rally |Bora Salkim GlobeScout Rally KTM 450 EXC TUR | 04:03:02 | 05:21:09 | 03:34:58 | 03:11:29 | 03:43:15 00:02:00 19:55:53 | 06:20:04 00:35:51
17| 28 | 33 | Rally |Firat Sahin FRT Racing Team Sherco SEF-R 300 Factory TUR | 03:41:24 | 06:29:25 | 03:30:55 | 02:32:52 | 05:13:32 00:10:00 | 00:24:00 00:10:00 22:12:08 08:36:19 02:16:15
17| 2| 37 | Rally |Alessandro Madonna Yamaha TT600 ITA | 03:3%:33 | 06:20:01 | 04:48:48 | 03:52:58 | 04:10:54 00:06:00 00:02:00 22:58:14 | 09:22:25 | 00:46:06
17| 30 | 25 | Rally |Carlo Seminara Crossparts KTM 450 RALLY ITA | 03:52:28 | 08:18:16 | 05:18:48 | 04:22:58 | 03:49:14 01:41:44 | 12:05:55 | 02:43:30
7| 3 | 30 | Rally |Ojuz Kaan Bzbenli FRT Racing Team KTM EXCR 530 TUR | 04:28:45 | 08:18:16 | 05:18:48 | 04:22:58 | 05:14:28 00:15:00 00:10:00 04:08:15 | 14:32:26 02:26:31
17| R 5 Rally |Txomin Arana GOR sport Yamaha YZ-450F ESP | 02:36:24 04:13:40 02:46:59 DNF 00:10:00 DNF

33 | 1 | Rally |Stefano Fasani Prorace Yamaha WR450 ITA DNF DNF
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TRANSANATOLIA RALLY RAID 2015
A, OVERALL AFTER DAY 5

TrRANSANATOLA,
SSV
CATEG |DRIVER STAGES STAGES STAGES STAGES STAGES PENALTIES DAY | PENALTIES DAY | PENALTIES DAY | PENALTIES DAY SPEED MISSING WAY | MISSING GPS |DVERALL AFTER DIFF. TD
NO NO ORY |CO-DRIVER TEAM VEHICLE Al ® DAY 1 ® DAY 2 ® DAY 3 @DAY & @DAY 5 1 2 3 & EATELCH EARSQCE LIMITATION POINTS RECORDS DAY3 it W0 G PREVIOUS
1| 1| 201 | Rally |Tsanko Tsankov ASK Dobrich Polaris RZR 1000 BoR | 02:56:37 | 05:05:36 | 03:A3:56 | 02:20:29 | 03:15:35 16:52:13
Zornitsa Todorova
CAR
CATEG (DRIVER STAGES STAGES STAGES STAGES STAGES PENALTIES DAY | PENALTIES DAY | PENALTIES DAY | PENALTIES DAY SPEED MISSING WAY MISSING GPS | DVERALL AFTER DIFF. TD
ND NO | ooy |copriver TEAM \EHICE NAT @DAY 1 @DAY 2 @DAY 3 @DAY & @DAY 5 1 2 3 3 LATE CH EARLY CH LIMITATION POINTS RECORDS DAY3 DFF. TOFRST | ppevious
4| 1| 403 | Rally ::;‘r 'é‘:i:ﬁ Biflas Mitsubishi Pajero TR | 03:16:13 | 05:12:21 | 03:26:53 | 02:28:23 | 03:38:03 18:01:53
8| 2| 402 | Rally ?:::ﬁ’;;:ls sxfourart Suzuki Jimny TR | 03:22:08 | 05:39:11 | 04:0950 | 03:12:32 | 03:34:24 00:10:00 20:08:05 | 02:06:12 | 02:06:12
3| 3| 405 | Raity AU Kartal 5M Offroad Team Suzeki- dimny TR| 04:18:00 | 06:55:10 | O04:1h:4d | 03:10:31 | 03:39:22 221744 | 041551 | 02:09:39
Emirhan Kartal
7| o | s07 | Raty [furst Karshan Isuz Team Tirkye Isuzu V Cross TWR| 035043 | 06:5137 | 04:04:02 | 03:25:58 | 03:38:23 | 00:30:00 00:10:00 22:30:43 | 04:2850 | 00:12:59
s | 5 | 401 | Rally ::'i'"gi:":'a"v“" Jeep ClWrangler TR | 03:44:11 | 06:20:00 | 04:38:52 | 03:48:01 | 03:54:44 | 00:10:00 22:35:48 | 04:3355 | 00:05:05
o | o | b9 | Rally |frrrer St Simelr Team Suauki Grand Viara 20 TR| 04:27:42 | 071559 | 04:04:04 | 0324:15 | 04:09:19 00:10:00 233119 | 052926 | 005531
1| 7| 404 | Rally 2::;‘3:“:::3 Katir Off Road Nissan Country Pick Up TUR [ 04:36:3F7 | 08:33:37 | 04:44:52 | 03:46:31 | 04:05:30 00:19:00 02:06:07 | 08:04:14 | 02:34:48
2| s | 406 | Rally |Kaan Girgen Ford Ranger Wildtrak TR | 05:01:33 DNF DNF
Eraun Erakman
TRUCK
CATEG (DRIVER STAGES STAGES STAGES STAGES STAGES PENALTIES DAY | PENALTIES DAY | PENALTIES DAY | PENALTIES DAY SPEED MISSING WAY MISSING GPS | DVERALL AFTER DIFF. TD
ND NO ORY |CO-DRIVER TEAM HCE HAT @DAY 1 @DAY 2 @DAY 3 @DAY & @DAY 5 1 2 3 3 LATE CH EARLY CH LIMITATION POINTS RECORDS DAY3 DIFE. TO FRST | previous
1| 1| 501 | Rauy |Marino Mutti Mercedes Unimog A | 04:22:51 | 06:2114 | O0h:24:47 | 03:46:31 | 05:27:08 00:10:00 00:32:31
Andrea Mazzoleni
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